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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАМАЕВ Рамазан БАШ  1  V V2 3 V1 0 0.500 -1 11 4
БАБЕНКО Илья БАШ  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 8 20 2
КАШУБА Глеб БАШ  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ДЕДУНОВ Максим ЧЕЛ  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 18 3
ПЕТРОВ Кирилл УЛЬ  V  0  V  0  V  1 0.500 -3 13 5
ПАРХОМЧИК Матвей НОВ  0  V  V  2  1  1 0.333 -4 12 6
ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАЙФУЛЛИН Искандер БАШ  2 V1V2 2  2  0 0.333 -7 9 6
САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ  V  V  2  0  1  V 0.500 -3 15 4
ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ  0  2  2  0  0  1 0.000 -15 5 7
БОГОМОЛОВ Егор ЧЕЛ  1 V3V3  0  V  V 0.667 0 15 3
ГОРИН Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

МОРОЗОВ Георгий САР  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 9 21 2
ТОПОРКОВ Ярослав ПЕР V3 3  V  2  0  1 0.333 -4 13 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АБАИМОВ Роман БАШ  V  0  0  3  2  1 0.167 -11 10 6
УЛИМАЕВ Эмиль БАШ  1  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 6 20 3

КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 14 22 2
ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР  V  V  3  0  3  3 0.333 -3 17 5
МАТВЕЕВ Степан НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 3 19 4
КАЛИНИН Александр УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НУРТДИНОВ Мурат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ДАНИЛОВ Матвей БАШ  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 2 17 4
ГАЕВОЙ Роман БАШ  0  3  3  1  1  0 0.000 -14 8 7
МИЮЩЕНКО Артём САР  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 18 3
СОРОКИН Антон НОВ  2  0 V2 0  V  0 0.333 -11 8 5
КОЛЕСНИКОВ Кирилл ОРБ  1  2  V  3  2  2 0.167 -7 14 6
РОЖКОВ Глеб ПЕР  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАЛИН Урал БАШ  2  1  V  2  0 V1 0.333 -9 10 5
ХАЙБУЛЛИН Янтимер БАШ  V  0  V  0  1  2 0.333 -6 11 4
ПЫЖЬЯНОВ Богдан БАШ  V V2  V V3 V V1 1.000 13 18 1
ШАЛДЫРВАН Михаил НОВ  3  2  2  3  0  V 0.167 -7 14 6
ШМОЙЛОВ Михаил УЛЬ  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 4 18 3
ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 14 20 2
СТАРЦЕВ Вячеслав ОРБ  0 V3 0  1  2  1 0.167 -9 7 7
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАЕВОЙ Сергей БАШ  0  V  1  1  V  1 0.333 -9 11 5
КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР  V  V  2  V  V V1 0.833 13 19 1
АКУЛИН Дмитрий УЛЬ  2  1  0  1  V  1 0.167 -9 9 6
ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ  V V3 V  2  V  2 0.667 7 19 3
КОВАЛЕВ Артём КИР  V  2 V2V3  V  2 0.667 6 17 4
КИЛЯКОВ Даниил ОРБ  2  0  0  2  0  2 0.000 -18 6 7
ЕРЕМЕЕВ Егор ПЕР  V  0  V  V V3 V 0.833 10 19 2

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СОТНИКОВ Илья БАШ V2 V  2  1  1  1 0.333 -7 11 6
ИЗОТОВ Дмитрий ЧЕЛ  1  0  2  1  3  1 0.000 -12 8 7
ЗЕМСКИЙ Евгений ОРБ  2  V  1  1  V  3 0.333 -3 15 4
ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
ШИШКИН Дмитрий ПЕР  V V2 V  3  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

САМЫЛОВ Максим КИР  V  V  2  0  3  2 0.333 -5 15 5
ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР V3 V  V  2  1  V 0.667 3 18 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАМСУТДИНОВ Тагир БАШ  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 22 3
СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 21 2
МАКАРЕНКО Глеб НОВ  V  1  V  2  V  3 0.500 0 18 5

КАШТАНОВ Артем БАШ  0  1  2  1  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ГРАБЛЕВ Тимофей КИР  3  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 3 20 4
ДАВЫДОВ Евгений ОРБ  1  0  1  V  V  1 0.333 -9 11 6
ЛЫСОВ Арсений САР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГОРИН Никита НОВ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

2 НУРТДИНОВ Мурат БАШ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

3 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован

4 КАЛИНИН Александр УЛЬ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован

5 ПЫЖЬЯНОВ Богдан БАШ 1.000 13 18 квалифицирован

6 ЕЛШАНСКИЙ Алексей САР 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован

7 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован

8 КУЗЬМИН Леонид САР 0.833 13 19 квалифицирован

9 ЛЫСОВ Арсений САР 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован

10 ШИШКИН Дмитрий ПЕР 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован

11 ЕРЕМЕЕВ Егор ПЕР 0.833 10 19 квалифицирован

12 КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ 0.667 14 22 квалифицирован

13 МОРОЗОВ Георгий САР 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован

14 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован

15 БАБЕНКО Илья БАШ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован

15 РОЖКОВ Глеб ПЕР 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован

17 ДЕДУНОВ Максим ЧЕЛ 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован

18 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Тагир БАШ 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован

19 ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован

20 ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован

21 КОВАЛЕВ Артём КИР 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован

22 МИЮЩЕНКО Артём САР 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован

22 ШМОЙЛОВ Михаил УЛЬ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован

24 МАТВЕЕВ Степан НОВ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован

25 ЧЕРЕЧУКИН Михаил САР 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован

26 ДАНИЛОВ Матвей БАШ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован

27 БОГОМОЛОВ Егор ЧЕЛ 0.667 0 15 квалифицирован

28 ГРАБЛЕВ Тимофей КИР 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован

29 МАКАРЕНКО Глеб НОВ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован

30 ШАМАЕВ Рамазан БАШ 0.500 -1 11 квалифицирован

31 САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован

32 ПЕТРОВ Кирилл УЛЬ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован

33 ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован

34 ЗЕМСКИЙ Евгений ОРБ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован

35 ТОПОРКОВ Ярослав ПЕР 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован

36 ПАРХОМЧИК Матвей НОВ 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован

37 САМЫЛОВ Максим КИР 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован

38 ХАЙБУЛЛИН Янтимер БАШ 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован

39 СОТНИКОВ Илья БАШ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован

40 ХАЙФУЛЛИН Искандер БАШ 0.333 -7 9 квалифицирован

41 ГАЕВОЙ Сергей БАШ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован

41 ДАВЫДОВ Евгений ОРБ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован

43 ГАЛИН Урал БАШ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован

44 СОРОКИН Антон НОВ 0.333 -11 8 квалифицирован

45 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Кирилл ОРБ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицирован

45 ШАЛДЫРВАН Михаил НОВ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицирован

47 АКУЛИН Дмитрий УЛЬ 0.167 -9 9 квалифицирован

48 СТАРЦЕВ Вячеслав ОРБ 0.167 -9 7 квалифицирован

49 АБАИМОВ Роман БАШ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший

50 ИЗОТОВ Дмитрий ЧЕЛ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

51 ГАЕВОЙ Роман БАШ 0.000 -14 8 выбывший

52 ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший

53 КИЛЯКОВ Даниил ОРБ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший

54 КАШТАНОВ Артем БАШ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший

55 УЛИМАЕВ Эмиль БАШ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший

56 КАШУБА Глеб БАШ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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